
Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
11 
57 
98 

8 

Name 
LEVULA Meri 
RAJAVUORI Leevi 
ISOKANGAS Aleksi 

MÄLKÖNEN Enni 

Class 
V1600SM 
V1600SM 
V1600 CUP+SM 

V1600 CUP+SM 

Total Tm 
17:42.031 
17:56.885 
17:57.134 

11:54.538 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 

7 

Diff 

14.854 
15.103 

DNF 

Gap 

14.854 
0.249 

Best Tm 
1:35.436 
1:36.475 
1:36.719 

1:38.582 

In Lap 
4 
8 
9 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.854 

Avg. Speed 

118,200 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.436 

Best Speed 

119,578 

Best Lap by 

11 - LEVULA Meri 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
V1600 SM/CUP 

Race 3 - V1600 SM/CUP 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:16:39 

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km 

2025-08-10 16:15 


