



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on Laps

V1600 SM/CUP

PORSCHE RING 3,170 km

Race 3 - V1600 SM/CUP

2025-08-10 16:15

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:16:39

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total Tm	Laps	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap
1	11	LEVULA Meri	V1600SM	17:42.031	11			1:35.436	4
2	57	RAJAVUORI Leevi	V1600SM	17:56.885	11	14.854	14.854	1:36.475	8
3	98	ISOKANGAS Aleksi	V1600 CUP+SM	17:57.134	11	15.103	0.249	1:36.719	9
Not classified									
DNF	8	MÄLKÖNEN Enni	V1600 CUP+SM	11:54.538	7	DNF		1:38.582	2

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
14.854	118,200	1:35.436	119,578	11 - LEVULA Meri

Orbits